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Materské škôlky: 
 

42 m ml.MŠ           chlapci                             

  1  Ficza Kornél          10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká               8,80   
  2  Kulcsár Adam          11      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká               9,28   
  3  Bilic Michal          100917  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska        9,42   
  4  Orolín Martin         110621  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná              9,60   
  5  Farkas Boris          101031  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska        9,72   
  6  Daniel Ivan           110830  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná              9,84   
  7  Mazan Branislav       111219  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             12,13   
 

42 m ml.MŠ           dievčatá                            

  1  Véghová Sandra        110301  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná              9,80   
  2  Gajdošová Sofia       11      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              10,20   
  3  Hatinová Alexandra    110511  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             10,30   
     Hofferíková Sophie    101224  N.Zámky MŠ P.Blahu              10,30   
  5  Krajmerová Nela       11      N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             10,52   
 

84 m st.MŠ           chlapci                             

  1  Batár Tomáš           091020  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   13,25   
  2  Domaniža Dávid        10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             13,75   
  3  Cholvad Samuel        091022  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   13,93   
  4  Jamriška Timotej      09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             14,67   
  5  Fazekas Martin        091012  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   15,39   
  6  Ďurica Aurel          100311  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   15,55   
  7  Oros Adam             100211  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,58   
  8  Janky Damian Juraj    10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,11   
  9  Polák Patrik          091229  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           17,40   
 10  Slávik Xavér          100106  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       17,48   
 11  Lapos Szabolcs        100107  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,68   
     Szetei Dávid          09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,68   
 13  Šurin Richard         09      N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,78   
 14  Štofko Oliver         09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,86   
 15  Keresztes Patrik      100414  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,97   
 16  Rezníček Filip        100303  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           19,16   
 17  Tóth Damián           100621  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       19,39   
 18  Mészároš Matej        100327  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,20   
 19  Masarovič Daniel      10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              20,72   
 20  Pataky Roland         08      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             20,88   
 21  Németh R. Sebastian   09      N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       23,84   
     Švec Vivienne         100408  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih           
 

84 m st.MŠ 1.beh     chlapci                             

  1  Batár Tomáš           091020  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   13,25   
  2  Domaniža Dávid        10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             13,75   
  3  Cholvad Samuel        091022  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   13,93   
  4  Jamriška Timotej      09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             14,67   
  5  Fazekas Martin        091012  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   15,39   
  6  Ďurica Aurel          100311  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   15,55   
  7  Janky Damian Juraj    10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,11   
  8  Keresztes Patrik      100414  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,97   
 

84 m st.MŠ 2.beh     chlapci                             

  1  Oros Adam             100211  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,58   
  2  Polák Patrik          091229  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           17,40   
  3  Lapos Szabolcs        100107  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,68   
  4  Rezníček Filip        100303  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           19,16   
  5  Mészároš Matej        100327  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,20   
  6  Masarovič Daniel      10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              20,72   
  7  Pataky Roland         08      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             20,88   
  8  Németh R. Sebastian   09      N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       23,84   
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84 m st.MŠ 3.beh     chlapci                             

  1  Slávik Xavér          100106  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       17,48   
  2  Szetei Dávid          09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,68   
  3  Šurin Richard         09      N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,78   
  4  Štofko Oliver         09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             17,86   
  5  Tóth Damián           100621  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       19,39   
 

84 m st.MŠ           dievčatá                            

  1  Decsiová Liana        100307  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,20   
  2  Baloghová Diana       091113  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,63   
  3  Hlavatá Hana          091221  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,73   
     Furmánková Nelly      100302  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,73   
  5  Turanová Natália      091007  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       16,75   
  6  Bobová Veronika       100402  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             16,81   
  7  Csandová Sofia        091024  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,85   
  8  Greňová Rebeka        091113  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       16,97   
  9  Očadlíková Rebeka     091216  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,77   
 10  Udvardyová Petra      100404  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   18,23   
 11  Vanyová Nela          10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,27   
 12  Kissova Valentina     09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,77   
 13  Poláková Kamila       09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,83   
 14  Vadkerti Lujza        091225  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           18,85   
 15  Švec Vivienne         100408  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   18,87   
 16  Bartalová Gabriela    091124  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             18,88   
 17  Hajdáková Zoja        10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              19,40   
 18  Lelovská Laura        100106  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   19,49   
 19  Poročáková Eliška     10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             20,11   
 20  Jašíková Alexandra    100611  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,65   
 21  Sviteková Vanesa      091120  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,77   
 22  Kramárová Margaréta   10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             23,58   
 23  Sekerová Sárka        10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              25,59   
 

84 m st.MŠ 1.beh     dievčatá                            

  1  Decsiová Liana        100307  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,20   
  2  Baloghová Diana       091113  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,63   
  3  Furmánková Nelly      100302  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   16,73   
  4  Bobová Veronika       100402  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             16,81   
  5  Csandová Sofia        091024  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,85   
  6  Greňová Rebeka        091113  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       16,97   
  7  Bartalová Gabriela    091124  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             18,88   
  8  Hajdáková Zoja        10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              19,40   
 

84 m st.MŠ 2.beh     dievčatá                            

  1  Hlavatá Hana          091221  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           16,73   
  2  Očadlíková Rebeka     091216  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   17,77   
  3  Kissova Valentina     09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,77   
  4  Poláková Kamila       09      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,83   
  5  Lelovská Laura        100106  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   19,49   
  6  Poročáková Eliška     10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             20,11   
  7  Jašíková Alexandra    100611  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,65   
  8  Kramárová Margaréta   10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             23,58   
 

84 m st.MŠ 3.beh     dievčatá                            

  1  Turanová Natália      091007  N.Zámky MŠ Cyrilometódska       16,75   
  2  Udvardyová Petra      100404  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   18,23   
  3  Vanyová Nela          10      N.Zámky MŠ Nábrežná             18,27   
  4  Vadkerti Lujza        091225  N.Zámky MŠ Šoltésovej           18,85   
  5  Švec Vivienne         100408  N.Zámky MŠ Nám. Gy.Széchényih   18,87   
  6  Sviteková Vanesa      091120  N.Zámky MŠ Cirkevná             20,77   
  7  Sekerová Sárka        10      N.Zámky MŠ Ďorocká              25,59   
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Základné školy: 
 

168 m 1.r            chlapci                             

  1  Keleberc Adrián       090220  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    31,80   
  2  Dubec Roman           090611  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    32,08   
  3  Molnár Dominik        090303  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                32,44   
  4  Sipka Bálint          090524  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                32,82   
  5  Pócsa Erik            080925  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM       33,00   
  6  Barčiak Adam          081124  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          33,10   
 

168 m 1.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Danielová Sofia       090122  Šurany ZŠ Bernolákova           32,20   
  2  Zacharová Lucia       090130  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          34,80   
 

168 m 2.r            chlapci                             

  1  Sucháň Patrik         070424  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    30,01   
  2  Buday Peter                   Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               31,00   
  3  Ďurica Samuel         080610  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    35,69   
  4  Tóth Gabriel          080702  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                38,44   
  5  Cvik Marian           080704  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa    38,52   
  6  Kokoš Damian          071121  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          39,12   
  7  Pollák Marek          070607  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          39,23   
  8  Belko Dávid           080417  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   39,90   
  9  Szenczi Alex          080412  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   40,90   
 

168 m 2.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Čerenková Nella               Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               29,38   
  2  Karvayová Emily       080520  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          32,86   
  3  Seková Barbora                Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               33,24   
  4  Brezíková Petra       071211  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          34,28   
  5  Farkašová Dorina      080228  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                34,62   
  6  Blaško Dóra           080405  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   38,32   
  7  Szabó Fanni           080214  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM   39,62   
  8  Karvayová Stela       080520  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          40,57   
 

420 m 3.r            chlapci                             

  1  Kapustík Matúš                Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              1:21,85  
  2  Gulbiš Dominik        070313  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:22,29  
  3  Fazekas Dávid         060901  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:24,03  
  4  Hacsik Péter          070316  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    1:28,57  
  5  Vilhem David          061013  Lužianky ZŠ                    1:31,13  
  6  Benyó Máté            060320  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               1:31,19  
  7  Nagy Patrik           060828  Marcelová ZŠ                   1:31,23  
  8  Sárközi Peter         061221  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      1:32,35  
  9  Jančár Adam           060410  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:41,22  
 10  Vincze Damian         061219  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:41,86  
 11  Balogh Marián         050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:43,08  
 12  Rédey Viktor          070528  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:44,78  
 13  Noskaj David          061009  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:46,58  
 14  Almáš Matúš           070609  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:47,02  
 15  Ščevlík Matúš         060805  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:47,72  
 16  Zachar Oliver         070902  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:48,42  
 17  Kopečný Daniel        070308  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:54,70  
 18  Horváth David         070117  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:59,27  
 19  Halasovič Samuel      061017  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:59,41  
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420 m 3.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Tantošová Sofia       070710  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:31,77  
  2  Balogh Elena          050926  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:34,46  
  3  Pappová Tamara        060728  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:34,78  
  4  Nováková Karin        070327  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:41,40  
  5  Lili Sára Basternák   061109  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               1:46,18  
  6  Čapuchová Nikola      060916  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:48,16  
  7  Kopaszová Vanda       061019  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   1:48,54  
  8  Puss Veronika         061226  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:50,72  
  9  Grygoryk Lyudmyla     060929  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:55,07  
 10  Habarová Alexandra    070601  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:06,05  
 11  Rybárová Jessica      070509  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:59,01  
 

420 m 4.r            chlapci                             

  1  Štupický Matúš        060714  Marcelová ZŠ                   1:18,81  
  2  Holec Dániel          060110  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      1:21,72  
  3  Rigó Benjámin         060105  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    1:21,82  
  4  Provodovský Tomáš     060503  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:27,22  
  5  Tánczos Márton        060310  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    1:28,70  
  6  Nagy Tomáš            060604  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:35,10  
  7  Domanizsa Márk        060119  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:35,62  
  8  Kováč Richard         060119  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:39,91  
  9  Búcsi Márton          060320  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:45,67  
 10  Brezík Tomáš          051209  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:54,39  
 11  Ešek Zoltán           060514  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:56,60  
 12  Kollár Ján            060303  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:56,92  
 13  Hulicska Aaron        060416  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:01,48  
 14  Sulík Samuel          050208  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:04,22  
 15  Šimon Maťo            051116  Lužianky ZŠ                    2:21,52  
 

420 m 4.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Šimurková Petra               Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              1:23,16  
  2  Fábián Sejla          060225  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:25,16  
  3  Czaková Natália               Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              1:26,65  
  4  Kosibová Naďa         060214  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:34,63  
  5  Rezničeková Simona    060328  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         1:34,79  
     Žigová Boglárka       060830  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      1:34,79  
  7  Hrabovská Réka        050524  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  1:47,90  
  8  Šestáková Linda       051114  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:03,05  
  9  Mokošová Michaela     060217  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:27,48  
 10  Kováčová Karin        051217  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:36,76  
 11  Farkašová Alexandra   060310  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:42,07  
 

840 m 5.r            chlapci                             

  1  Fiala Adrián          050502  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:08,56  
  2  Tatár Viktor          050310  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:12,20  
  3  Haxer Adorián         040523  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:20,02  
  4  Petráš Boris          050204  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:27,03  
  5  Csachó Marián         041220  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               4:04,21  
 

840 m 5.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Oršová Sabína         050202  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:31,63  
  2  Szabóová Noémi        040527  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:35,67  
  3  Hantáková Hanka       050719  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:37,89  
  4  Vraukoová Vivien      040830  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:46,47  
  5  Rusnáková Nina        041201  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   4:20,65  
  6  Horn Sofia            041125  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:30,10  
  7  Gajdošová Laura       041222  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         4:39,44  
  8  Mihaličeková Karin    050902  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:40,68  
     Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena                
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840 m 6.r            chlapci                             

  1  Lacza Alex            040617  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               2:49,56  
  2  Kapustik Ondrej       04      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:18,13  
  3  Zástera Lukáš         040322  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:27,20  
  4  Bilkó Viktor          03      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:29,50  
  5  Muller Patrik                 Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:41,75  
  6  Varga Radovan         031209  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:46,17  
  7  Nemeš Tomáš           031230  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:49,87  
  8  Nagy Radoslav         040410  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:18,87  
  9  Struhár Dominik       031211  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       4:20,07  
     Hudák Richard         04      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska                  
 

840 m 6.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Felixová Ema          031011  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:10,06  
  2  Matúšová Alexa        030922  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:24,09  
  3  Garaiová Miroslava    040502  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:24,97  
  4  Hrušková Simona       040114  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:40,46  
  5  Brezinová Vanesa              Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:48,78  
  6  Nováková Ema          040115  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa   3:54,59  
     Mančíková Daniela     031021  Palárikovo ZŠ s MŠ K.Strmeňa            
 

1000 m 7.r           chlapci                             

  1  Valo Marek            03      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:16,90  
  2  Békešský Marcus       02      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:24,22  
  3  Sauer Timur           041002  Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             3:32,35  
  4  Grúnsky Dominik       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:27,10  
  5  Mehager Adam          030130  Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             3:35,05  
  6  Žiačik Andrej         02      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:35,09  
  7  Goľák Patrik          020910  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       3:37,79  
  8  Bilicz Róbert         03      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:40,11  
  9  Sárkozi Bancze        031010  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:43,95  
 10  Czuczor Adam          030325  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:46,29  
 11  Seko Jakub            03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:47,80  
 12  Kopček Jakub          03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:49,26  
 13  Mlatec Patrik         02      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         4:27,60  
 14  Volšík Anreas         02      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         4:31,36  
 

600 m 7.r            dievčatá                            

  1  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  Nitra Gymnázium Párovská       1:51,94  
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           1:53,66  
  3  Kusyová Janka         030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       1:54,44  
  4  Mazúchová Nikol       021207  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           1:54,66  
  5  Bezáková Lenka        031031  Nitra Gymnázium Párovská       2:02,85  
  6  Štrbová Barbora       03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              2:03,13  
  7  Lipovská Sofia        04      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              2:04,75  
  8  Mezeiová Vivien       030522  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:17,73  
  9  Remešová Saskia       030809  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:18,93  
 10  Kajanová Angelika     030515  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      2:21,36  
 11  Szabó Abigél          031120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:22,14  
 12  Kováčová Kitti        030210  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            2:24,08  
 13  Uzsák Judit           030214  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               2:25,04  
 14  Lamačková Veronika    030714  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:33,16  
 15  Mizereová Nina        030429  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:34,28  
 16  Oršulíková Csilla     04      Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      2:35,60  
 

840 m 8-9.r          chlapci                             

  1  Dráfi Karol           01      Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora sVJM  2:17,51  
  2  Mazan Marek           020208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            2:32,26  
  3  Hausleitner Gabriel   020506  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:40,73  
     Pinke Patrik          020809  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                        
     Bartovič Ivan         01      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska                  
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840 m 8-9.r          dievčatá                            

  1  Lická Simona          000929  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:59,56  
  2  Józsová Dominika      020709  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:46,70  
  3  Zavažanová Sofia      020919  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:50,01  
  4  Spišáková Lucia       991221  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         4:20,36  
 
Stredné školy: 
 

1260 m 1-2.r         žiaci SŠ                            

  1  Švajda Samuel         000702  Šurany Gymnázium               4:24,36  
  2  Kecskés Ladislav      97      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            4:35,82  
  3  Keve Ábel             990608  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa      4:57,26  
 

1260 m 1-2.r         žiačky SŠ                           

  1  Hindická Dominika     980627  Šurany Gymnázium               5:19,95  
  2  Duranová Bernadetta   98      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            5:42,28  
  3  Cebová Simona         98      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            5:50,95  
  4  Ryšavá Vanesa         99      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            5:58,85  
  5  Weibelová Nikola      99      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            6:15,74  
  6  Denisa Tran Vanová    00      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            6:26,61  
  7  Maťašovská Petra      00      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            6:26,69  
  8  Nagová Barbora        99      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            6:58,62  
  9  Mištunová Petra       99      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            7:26,98  
 

1260 m 3-4.r         žiaci SŠ                            

  1  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická           3:52,48  
  2  Cvik Samuel           971130  Šurany Gymnázium               4:32,34  
  3  Rátz Artúr            971112  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa      4:41,35  
 

1260 m 3-4.r         žiačky SŠ                           

  1  Deszatová Stephanie   97      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            4:48,31  
  2  Pintérová Monika      98      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            4:49,55  
  3  Hudecová Ivana        991007  Šurany Gymnázium               5:29,91  
  4  Miškovičová Klaudia   97      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            5:44,82  
  5  Vargová Natália       96      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            5:47,92  
  6  Ulická Dominika       97      Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            7:27,06  
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Krajské kolá: 
 

1000 m KK Olympionik            chlapci                             

  1  Valo Marek            03      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:16,90  
  2  Sauer Timur           041002  Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             3:32,35  
  3  Mehager Adam          030130  Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             3:35,05  
  4  Bilicz Róbert         03      Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         3:40,11  
  5  Sárkozi Bancze        031010  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:43,95  
  6  Czuczor Adam          030325  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           3:46,29  
  7  Seko Jakub            03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:47,80  
  8  Kopček Jakub          03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              3:49,26  
  9  Čalava Samuel         040512  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            4:11,49  
 

600 m KK Olympionik            dievčatá                            

  1  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  Nitra Gymnázium Párovská       1:51,94  
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná           1:53,66  
  3  Kusyová Janka         030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       1:54,44  
  4  Tóthová Tamara        040121  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            1:56,78  
  5  Bezáková Lenka        031031  Nitra Gymnázium Párovská       2:02,85  
  6  Štrbová Barbora       03      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              2:03,13  
  7  Lipovská Sofia        04      Nitra ZŠ Topoľová              2:04,75  
  8  Čapúchová Vanesa      040315  Nitra Športové gymnázium       2:07,25  
  9  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  Nitra Športové gymnázium       2:09,51  
 10  Duchoňová Ema         05      Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             2:12,37  
 11  Mezeiová Vivien       030522  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:17,73  
 12  Remešová Saskia       030809  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:18,93  
 13  Stern Lily            050322  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena       2:19,68  
 14  Kajanová Angelika     030515  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      2:21,36  
 15  Szabó Abigél          031120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:22,14  
 16  Kováčová Kitti        030210  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            2:24,08  
 17  Uzsák Judit           030214  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               2:25,04  
 18  Billíková Klára       040306  Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             2:25,40  
 19  Lamačková Veronika    030714  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:33,16  
 20  Mizereová Nina        030429  Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         2:34,28  
 21  Oršulíková Csilla     04      Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM      2:35,60  
 

4x60 m KK             chlapci                             

  1  "A"                           Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               35,98   
  2  "A"                           Nitra ZŠ Fatranská              36,82   
  3  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             37,24   
 
NRTOP: Muller Patrik, Kopček Jakub, Seko Jakub, Kapustik Ondrej 
NRFAT: Sauer Timur, Mehager Adam, Laca Jakub, Guth Róbert 
SVPET: Sárkozi Bencze, Lakatos Adam, Fitos Balázs, Čalava Samuel  
 

4x60 m KK             dievčatá                            

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            34,79   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska          36,29   
  3  "A"                           Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               36,46   
  4  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             37,43   
  5  "A"                           Nitra ZŠ Fatranská              38,05   
  6  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ s VJM       38,13   
 
NZHRA: Kocihová Kiara, Prohácková Lea, Malovecká Dominika, Tomanová Laura 
NZDEV: Krutá Lucia, Machová Vanesa, Mezeiová Vivien, Remešová Saskia 
NRTOP: Buchová Ema, Štrbová Barbora, Lipovská Sofia, Brezinová Vanesa 
SVPET: Kováčová Kitti, Tkáčiková Daniela, Oršolíková Monika, Tóthová Tamara 
NRFAT: Fintová Michaela, Billíková Klára, Kováčová Simona, Duchoňová Ema 
SPETM: Zsidek Orsolya, Csonková Eva, Oršulíková Csilla, Kajanová Angelika  
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Družstvá (chlapci a dievčatá): 

 
1. Nové Zámky ZŠ Hradná            9 
2. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            10 
3. Nové Zámky ZŠ Devínska         12 
4. Nitra ZŠ Fatranská             12 
5. Nitra Topoľová                 14 


